Front

~ing

F ooy

Roli=r

Main

""" — — —=—n
o ——

3

T S

L

B el ST

‘

/

TN IR

NN _
1
N7 |
f m 1%

0Ll

7

\

\d\\\,\\\\,\\\

Sprog

s

Erst for

o

w

s
wi
o

ianpjwo ¥poig



Spare parts Main Toller Beaving Housing, Front End 121 ME | 1
@ Ersatzteile Hauptwalzenlagerung, Vorderende
Pie'ces de rechange Fzlier, cyl. principasl, avan® 001 B
Stcﬁ. Zeichn.
Pos.|Pcs.| VH.no Draw.
1 16 LEE285 | Screw ME x 16
Schraube M8 x 16
Vis M§ x 16
2 1 C7118 Support plate
Halterplatte
Plague porteur
A 3 1 1383521 O-ring gd x 2125 Viton
0-Ring gd x 2125 "
Bague-0 g4 x 2125 "
4 1 C7L19 Cover
Deckel
Couvercle
v 5 2 130304 ] Step seal Viton
Stufendichiung "
Joint a bord "
/ & 1 151165 Sliding liner
Gleitband
Fourrure de glissement
7 2 133521 C-ring g4 x 2125 Viteon
C-Ring gd x @125 "
Bague-0 gd x @125 "
8 1 2£K85 Cover
Deckel
Couvercle
S 5 1:L05 Face widths up to 2800 mm h
Walzenbreiten bis 2800 mm
Largeurs de cylindres Jjusque
a 2800 mm Sliding liner
> Gleitband
9 5 £5N55 Face widths 3000 mm and over Fourreure de glissement
Walzenbreiten ab 3000 mm
Largeurs de cylindres & par-
tir de 3000 mm _J
10 1 £LT4E Face widths up to 2800 mm i
Walzenbreiten bis 2800 mm
Largeurs de cylindres Jjusque
& 2800 mm Bearing support
: > Lagerhalter
10 1 71J95 Face widths 3000 mm and over Suppert a paliex
Walzenbreiten ab 3000 mm
Largeurs de cylindres & par-
+ 3 aTate)
tir de 3CC0 mm )
—E Erst tor .]987 O: 12 JS / -rm P_P Sﬁmi
- -~ - - L LI
3 el B / 7 121MR 001 -
z !

176 - 3Rat




Spare parts Main Roller Bearing Housing, Front EZnd 121MR o
@ Ersatzteile Haurtwalzenlagerung, Vorderende -
Pie'ces de rechange Pzlier, cyl. rrincipa avant - >
Stck, Zeichn.
Pos.lPcs.| VH.no Draw.
11 1 214313 Mechaniczl seszl
Glieitringdichiung
Gerniture d'arbre
12 1 12B222 Circlip 130 I
Seegerring 130 1
Bague Seeger 130 1
13 1 124216 Circlip 60 T
Seegerring 60 T
Bague Seeger 60 T
14 1 ClDz14 Spherical roller bearing SKF-22312 CC
Pendelrollenlager SK¥F-22312 CC
Roulement 2 rouleaux, sphérigue SK¥F-22312 CC
15 1 36K84 Face widths up to 2800 mm )
Walzenbreiten bis 2800 mm
Largeurs de cylindres jusque
& 280C mm Bearing housing, mcvable
>> Lagergehduse, verschiebbar
15 1 35779 Face widths 3000 mz and over Logement 2 roulement,
Walzenbreiten ab 3000 mm mobile
Largeurs de cylindres & par-
<ir de 32000 mm _J
16 | 1 |02F221 | Spacer SKF-FRB 2,/120CF
Abstandsring SKF-FRB 2/12CF
Bague d'écartement SKF-FRB 2/120CF
17 2 134402 0il seal 10012C-12
Cldichtungsring 10C0120-12
Bague d'obturation 100120-12
18 1 07108 Cover
Deckel
Couvercle
19 1 12B537 O-ring 22 x 220
O-Ring g2 x @20
Bague-0 22 x 220
20 2 A6E266 Screw Mé x 2C
Schraube Mé x 20
Vis Mé x 20
2l 1 33N41 0il container
Olbehédlter
Réservoir d'huile
< Spro
L 1967-05-13 Js /FT/HHR g
E Eret af = / % 12].‘:& CCl




178 - 3846

(e i
O
O
&
3
oy
jaet
= ) —
— @] P
Y o -
ot 7 O \\
\\\\
\\
e T
! i
1] 5
(o -
{ b
O WU
oo, B
foo 0o T
[N R -
AN ©
ST S 5
[ N i w
40 e
now Pt
30 L
©
T

e

_
!
N YIS AL NGV TP ]

XXX _

|

-

I

|

{

|

|

f

I

|
4

[

[

|

i

|
L.

Erst fo
Erst at

“ivljoywo .Ctn:-



Slodet omlatier

Spare parts Main Roller Bearing Housing, Front End
Hauptwalzenlagerung, Vorderende
Pie’ces de rechange Palier, cylindre principal

Ersatzteile

, avant

Stck
Pos.|Pcs.

[ VH.no

Zeichn.
Draw.

1 16

11 1

12 1

13 1

14 1

16 1

46E285

07118

13B521

33N36

13C304

13B521

39J25

39723

214313

12B222

124216

01D219

02r221

Screw
Schraube
Vis

Support plate
Halterplatte
Plague porteur

O-ring
O-Ring
Bague-0

Cover
Deckel
Couvercle

Stepseal
Stufendichtung
Joint & bord

O-ring
O-Ring

M8 x 16
M8 x 16
M8 x 16

o4 x 2125
od x 2125
g4 x 3125

Vitcon
"

Vitcon
7"

Bague-0 "

Cover
Deckel
Couvercle

Bearing support
lagerhalter
Support & palier

Mechanical seal
Gleitringdichtung
Garniture d'arbre

Circlip
Seegerring
Bague Seeger

Circlip
Seegerring
Bague Seeger

Spherical roller bearing
Pendel-Rollenlager
Roulement 3 rouleaux, sphérigue

Spacer
Abstandsring
Bague d'écartement

Viton

n

SKF-22212 CC
SKF-22312 CC
SKF-22312 CC

SKF-FRB 2/120P
SKF-FRB 2/120p
SKF-FRB 2/120p

Eest lor

Erst ait

Yoh-3td

Sp
1987-04-041 JS/FT/éa ’

12IMRO

(@]
Ny

- Ve &




Blodet emiarer

Olbeh&lter

Spare parts Mzin Roller Bearing Housing, Front End 121MR 5
Ersatzteile mauptwalzenlagerung, Vorderende
Pie'ces de rechange Palier, cylindre principal, avant 002 >
Stck Zeichn.
Pos.[Pcs.] VH.no Draw.
17 2 124402 Qil seal 100120-12
Oldichtungsring 100120-12
Bague d'obturation 100120-12
18 1 07L08 Cover
Deckel
Couvercle
19 1 23N41 0il container

Réservoir dthuile

Erst for

Erst af

1987-04-04

Sprog
E
78 / FT,AHR 121MROO2

= -3

178- 3846




